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Principal(Actg.)

Controller of Examinations/ Coordinator

Theory:

Date and Day Subject/ Paper Time
0%&(;1'(?;);8 VLED 11 am — 12 noon
08.05.2018 All Honours Paper-XIII

Desesselsry 11am — 1 pm
10.05.2018 All Honours Paper-XIV B g
Thursday (Except STSA) |
15.05.2018 Honours Paper-XV - .
Tuesday (ENGA, HISA, ECOA) noon == pm
17.05.2018 Honours Paper-XVI PPR—
Thursday (ENGA, HISA, ECOA) P
19.05.2018 Honours Paper-XV - T
Thursday (MTMA) i
21.05.2018 Honours Paper-XIV 4
Saturday STSA i’ e
Practical:
Date and Day Subject/ Paper Time
20.04.2018 (Friday) PHSA (Paper-XVI)
21.04.2018 (Saturday) | PHSA (Paper-XVI)
PHSA (Paper-XV),
23.04.2018 (Monday) CEMA (Org.) (Paper-XVI)
24.04.2018 (Tuesday) | CMSA (Paper-XV)
CEMA (Inorg.) (Paper-XV), Department
26.04.2018 (Thursday) PHSA (Paper-XV) Concerned
27.04.2018 (Friday) MTMA (Paper-XVI), PHSA (Paper-XV)
04.05.2018 (Friday) ECOA (Project) (Paper-XVI B)
17.05.2018 (Thursday) | STSA (Paper-XV)
18.05.2018 (Friday) STSA (Paper-XVI)
22.05.2018 (Tuesday) | CMSA (Project) (Paper-XVI)

PHONES : 24772201(3lines), 24772205 FAX : 033-24773597 EMAIL : rkmcnpur@vsnl.com

WEBSITE : www.rkmcnarendrapur.org



